
membership fees

3-Month
6-Month 
12-Month 

$120
$180
$240

FLEX CARE 
MEMBERSHIP

3-Month
6-Month 
12-Month 

$249
$349
$499

Membership includes access to our
team of fully-screened, agency-

employed sitters at member rates,
priority scheduling +

complimentary back-up care 24/7,
365 days a year. 

Flex Membership is best for families who have occasional or
inconsistent care needs and require more flexible scheduling. 

Consistent Care Membership is for families with a set, weekly
schedule that want to work with one sitter on a regular basis. 
 

flex vs. consistent care

P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .  H O L I D A Y  R A T E S  V A R Y .

rates and fees  
MEMBER
TC Care (1-2 children)
TC Care (3+ children)
Infant Care, 1-2 kids (<12 months)
Infant Care, 3+ kids (<12 months) 
Overnight Infant Care
Senior/Adult Care 
Overnight Senior Care  
Extended Care (> 24 hrs.)

$31.00
$33.00
$33.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.00
$35.00

$480/day

NON-MEMBER
$35.00
$37.00
$37.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.00
$39.00

$545/day

ADDITIONAL FEES 
Quick Care (< 3.5 hour shift)
Mileage 
Cancel Fee (<24 hrs. notice)
Cancel Fee (<12 hrs. notice)
Sick Care Surcharge
Advanced Care 
Late Fee

Gas + Travel (outside service area) 
Urgency Fee (<48 hrs, non-members) 
Nanny Share Surcharge 
Additional Senior/Adult
Virtual, 30-minute Meet and Greet
Overtime (>40 hrs. w/ 1 caregiver)

+$3/hr
$1.00/mile
$25
Full-Booking
+$4/hr
+$4/hr
+ $15-$50

$25/shift
$25
+$4/hr
+$4/hr
$15.50
+$14.00/hr

Our hourly rates are all-inclusive, covering the sitter's wages, taxes, insurance and agency
fees. There is a 2-hour minimum per shift. 

TC Care (1-2 children)
TC Care (3+ children)
Infant Care, 1-2 kids (<12 months)
Infant Care, 3+ kids (<12 months) 
Overnight Infant Care 
Senior/Adult Care
Overnight Senior Care
Extended Care (> 24 hrs.)

SITTER SERVICE

CONSISTENT CARE
MEMBERSHIP


